Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, February 09, 2017

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
E101867 Service Release 7007 MOORES LN Maurice Holland CANTERFIELD ASSISTED 2/9/2017 N Passed
LIVING
103298 Final Inspection 107 HARLINSDALE CT Derek Beard HARLINSDALE MANOR..LOT 2  2/9/2017 N failed
GARAGE
95215 Insulation 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 2/9/2017 N Cancell
Inspection ed
112104 Final Inspection 1006 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 13; NEW 2/9/2017 N failed
111474 Wall Inspection 3037 RURAL PLAINS JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 7086 2/9/2017 N failed
CIR
111466 Wall Inspection 3049 RURAL PLAINS JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 7084 2/9/2017 N failed
CIR
112103 Final Inspection 5000 HUGHES XING Roger M. Layman STATE FARM Tl @ BERRY 2/9/2017 N failed
STE 105 FARMS, BUILDOUT
114488 Insulation 2092 BEAMON DR Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 571; NEW 2/9/2017 N Passed
Inspection
P114538 Final 5000 HUGHES XING Roger M. Layman BERRY FARMS STATE FARM 2/9/2017 N Passed
STE 105
114944 Frame Inspection 318 3RD AVE Randall A. Tosh 318 3RD AVE. SOUTH 2/9/2017 N failed
P114743 Rough In 2013 GRACIOUS DR Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 22 2/9/2017 N Passed
TOWNHOMES
114998 Insulation 5012 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE, LOT 19; NEW  2/9/2017 N Passed
Inspection BROOK LN
115029 Foundation 2020 LEDGEBROOK DR Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY, LOT 427; 2/9/2017 N Passed
Inspection NEW
115299 Frame Inspection 6060 MAYSBROOK LN Roger M. Layman Echelon Lot 22 2/9/2017 N Passed
M115263  Rough In 1979 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN, LOT 1790; NEW  2/9/2017 N Passed
BLVD
116097 Footing 609 GERMAN LN Randall A. Tosh COVERED DECK 2/9/2017 N failed
Inspection

116389 Slab Inspection 1032 HORNSBY DR Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 1188, NEW 2/9/2017 N Passed



E114778

P114507

M116478

P117661

M117788

P111474

E117811

M111415

M111407

M111474

M111478

M111470

M114543

E104681

102526

112274

111478

111470

112546

114505

P114542

E112104

Service Release

P.Iumbing Water
Line

Final

Final
Fireplace
Rough In
Low Voltage
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Service Release

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Wall Inspection
Wall Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Final

Final

1006 CLIFTON ST

2085 MCAVOY DR

3201 ASPEN GROVE
DR APT F6

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

1979 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

3037 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1979 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

3013 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3025 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3037 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3031 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3043 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

5021 HUGHES XING
STE 150

4021 DEVINNEY DR

107 HARLINSDALE CT

6013 HEADWATERS
DR

3031 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3043 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

105 OBREECT

300 ASH DR

5021 HUGHES XING
STE 150

1006 REESE DR

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826

Lockwood Glen Lot 150
Aspen Grove Sec K Lot 301
BLOSSOM PARK, LOT 17; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1790, 2
FIREPLACES

Berry Farms Lot 7086

WESTHAVEN LOT 1790,
SECURITY

BERRY FARMS LOT 7090
BERRY FARMS LOT 7088
Berry Farms Lot 7086
Berry Farms Lot 7087
Berry Farms Lot 7085

BERRY FARMS ANIMAL
HOSPITAL STE 150

AMENITY CENTER

HARLINSDALE MANOR..LOT 2
NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 3; NEW
Berry Farms Lot 7087
Berry Farms Lot 7085

Echelon Lot 39

HILL ESTATES FRONT PORCH
RENOVATION (UNCOVERED)

BERRY FARMS ANIMAL
HOSPITAL; STE 150

RIZER POINT LOT 13; NEW

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



P114739

P114735

E106069

E114867

115606

107408

95215

P114228

P114507

E116476

P117661

E115263

P111466

P117812

E101867

M111411

E117674

M111466

M114953

M114863

P115299

P115299

Rough In 2007 GRACIOUS DR

Rough In 2001 GRACIOUS DR
Slab 1762 GALLERIA BLVD
Rough In 630 LOCKWOOD LN

Final Inspection 134 STREAM VALLEY
BLVD

Wall Inspection 1910 GALLERIA BLVD

Frame Inspection 870 OAK MEADOW DR

Plumbing Under 4588 CAROTHERS
Slab PKWY

Plumbing Sewer 2085 MCAVOY DR
Line

Low Voltage 214 CAVANAUGH LN

Plumbing 4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL

Backflow LN

Rough In 1979 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

Rough In 3049 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

Rough In 315 SHEFFIELD PL

Rough In 7007 MOORES LN

Rough In 3019 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

Final 215 HEATHERSETT DR

Rough In 3049 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

Rough In 2068 BEAMON DR

Rough In 648 LOCKWOOD LN

Plumbing Sewer 6060 MAYSBROOK LN
Line

Plumbing Water 6060 MAYSBROOK LN
Line

Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 21
TOWNHOMES

Roger M. Layman SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 20
TOWNHOMES

David M. Wright RED ROBIN GOURMET
BURGERS AND BREWS

David M. Wright LOCKWOOD GLEN, LOT 231;
NEW

Roger M. Layman Covered Porch Addition

Randall A. Tosh COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA SEC
3 RETAINING WALL

Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Barrett Petty MEDICAL BUILDING

Roger M. Layman Lockwood Glen Lot 150

Scott Harris Westhaven Lot 1293 - LV

Derek Beard BLOSSOM PARK, LOT 17; NEW

Scott Harris WESTHAVEN, LOT 1790; NEW

JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 7084

Randall A. Tosh RENO

Maurice Holland CANTERFIELD ASSISTED
LIVING

JOHN PRICE BERRY FARMS LOT 7089

Maurice Holland adding lights & switches as needed

JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 7084

Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 575, NEW

Roger M. Layman LOCKWOOD GLEN, LOT 234;
NEW

Roger M. Layman Echelon Lot 22

Roger M. Layman Echelon Lot 22

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed
failed
Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



E112428

E118133

P113996

M105797

M112274

109584

M110107

111415

111411

113926

E112906

111247

P114667

P114953

116155

P116485

E117718

116310

E117768

E117770

E114463

M117859

M90345

Service Release

Rough In
Final

Final

Final

Frame Inspection
Final

Wall Inspection
Wall Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final
Slab Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Slab Inspection

Final

Final
Frame Inspection

Low Voltage
Low Voltage

Service Release
Fireplace

Rough In

8017 BROOKPARK AVE David M. Wright

4002 LINDEN CT

3001 FARMHOUSE DR

433 DRAGONFLY CT

6013 HEADWATERS
DR

4025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

204 3RD AVE

3013 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3019 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

314 MEALER ST

6001 HEADWATERS
DR

204 MILLER SPRINGS
CT

206 WALTER ROBERTS

ST
2068 BEAMON DR

1020 HORNSBY DR

1010 MURFREESBORO

RD STE 154
2000 HORNSBY DR

8091 SUNRISE CIR

3019 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3007 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1012 CLIFTON ST

630 LOCKWOOD LN

7007 MOORES LN

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Stream Valley Lot 231

4002 LINDEN CT

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 78

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston Row
Lot #6

WATERS EDGE LOT 3; NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 111; NEW
204 3RD AVE SOUTH

BERRY FARMS LOT 7090
BERRY FARMS LOT 7089
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 115;
NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 1, NEW
VENTURE OFFICE BLDG NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 116, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 575, NEW
LADD PARK; LOT 1186; NEW

PAPA JOHNS RENO

LADD PARK LOT 1168
Renovation

Berry Farms lot 7089 - LV
Berry Farms lot 7091 - LV

WESTHAVEN LOT 1827
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 231

CANTERFIELD OF FRANKLIN

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed
failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E112474

115415

P116385

110100

E114251

E112010

E112528

E115280

M113996

P115762

P112274

E116536

105797

104419

P110107

111419

111407

E114392

112463

P114667

115402

P9O9374

Service Release 531 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

Footing
Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab
Frame Inspection

Service Release

Final

Final
Rough In

Final

Final

Final

Low Voltage
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final

Wall Inspection

Wall Inspection

Service Release
Final Inspection
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line

1961

1451

212 EVERBRIGHT AVE

1026 NOLENCREST DR

GRIFFIN DR

CASNER LN

703 WELSH LN

8019

2033
DR

3001

3024
DR

6013
DR

7015

BROOKPARK AVE

CANYON ECHO

FARMHOUSE DR

OXFORD GLEN

HEADWATERS

MOORES LN

433 DRAGONFLY CT

633 FRAZIER DR

204 3RD AVE

3007
CIR

3025
CIR

1025

3015
PASS

206 WALTER ROBERTS

ST
2066

RURAL PLAINS

RURAL PLAINS

NOLENCREST DR

BURLINGTON

GENERAL

MARTIN LN
108 WERTHAN CIR

Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

WESTHAVEN LOT 1267, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 85

Amelia Park Sec 3 Lot 100

212 EVERBRIGHT AVE NEW
Tap Root Hills Lot 79 House

HENLEY LOT 2; NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 232
STREAM VALLEY LOT 8, NEW

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 78

MCKAYS MILL BATH ADDITION
WATERS EDGE LOT 3; NEW
CANTERFIELD OF FRANKLIN

ASSISTED LIVING

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston Row
Lot #6

Thouroughbred 20 Carmike
Renovations

204 3RD AVE SOUTH

BERRY FARMS LOT 7091
BERRY FARMS LOT 7088
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 5, NEW
3015 BURLINGTON PASS
BERRY FARMS LOT 116, NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 7041

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVE SELF 2/9/2017

STORAGE-BLDG A

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



E112139

M114867

E117718

E117769

E117767

P109059

E114459

M117858

P117953

90345

E112818

E118080

115626

E115457

P118081

E118120

E115888

115762

P114782

P114778

P115778

E116536

E104575

Final
Rough In

Temp

Low Voltage
Low Voltage
Final

Service Release
Fireplace
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Final

Rough In
Temp
Swimming pool

Final Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Plumbing Sewer
Line
Plumbing Under
Slab

Low Voltage

Rough In

4043 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

630 LOCKWOOD LN

2000 HORNSBY DR

3013 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

3025 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

601 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR

1018 CLIFTON ST

648 LOCKWOOD LN

117 7THAVE

7015 MOORES LN

214 CAVANAUGH LN

318 3RD AVE

237 HALBERTON DR

5000 HUGHES XING
STE 105

237 HALBERTON DR

3025 GRACIOUS DR

101 LANCELOT LN

3024 OXFORD GLEN
DR

1000 CLIFTON ST
1006 CLIFTON ST
247 MESSENGER LN
7015 MOORES LN

6700 TOWER CIR

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

BERRY FARMS LOT 108

LOCKWOOD GLEN, LOT 231,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1168

Berry Farms lot 7090 - LV
Berry Farms lot 7088 - LV

HILTON FRANKLIN
COOLSPRINGS PARKING DECK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1828
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 234
117 7th AVE No; RENOVATION

Canterfield at Franklin Assisted
Living - 7015 Moores Lane

WESTHAVEN LOT 1293, NEW
318 3RD AVE S
237 Halberton Dr

State Farm Build Out

237 HALBERTON DR
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 30
FOUNDERS POINTE; POOL

MCKAYS MILL BATH ADDITION
Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1825
Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826
Tywater Crossing Lot 72

CANTERFIELD OF FRANKLIN
ASSISTED LIVING

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

TWO FRANKLIN PARK PROJECT 2/9/2017

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E118120

M116477

M112630

115599

P114782

P114778

E110107

Final

Final

Gas Line
Frame Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Final

3025 GRACIOUS DR

1010 MURFREESBORO
RD STE 154

605 LOCKWOOD LN
377 RIVERSIDE DR
STE 400

1000 CLIFTON ST
1006 CLIFTON ST

204 3RD AVE

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

David M. Wright

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 30

PAPA JOHNS INSTALL HOOD,
EXHAUST FAN, MUA, AND
EXHAUST DUCK

Lockwood Glen Lot 218

A J GALLAGHER OFFICE
BUILDOUT

Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1825
Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826

204 3RD AVE SOUTH

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

2/9/2017

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed
failed
Passed

Passed

Passed



